Pos Atleta
1 Ferris Jérbme
2 Maxim loan
2 Guerini Luca
4 Peli Patrick
5 Canepa Francesca
6 Conrado Luca
7 Pitzalis Antonio
8 Vanetti Marco

9 Giovannini Giacomo

10 Tarzia Alessandro
11 Anni Angela

12 Possi Franco

13 De Lucia Fabio Luca
14 Cecchini Giacomo
15 Picco Tellaro Luca
16 Leonelli Daniele
17 Capelli Cristiano
17 Valle Fabrizio

19 Paris Andrea

20 Manzoli Antonella
21 Zambelli Agostina
22 Longo Franco

23 Borgis Luigi Guerino

24 Reind| Andreas
25 Panizzi Rachele
26 Brini Elisa

27 Pisanelli Roberto
28 Piccioli Stefano

Societa

RUNCARD

TEAM GRIVEL

BIONE TRAILERS TEAM

BIONE TRAILERS TEAM

ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

A.S.D. QUEI BRUCIATI DEI CASTELLI BRUCIATI
RUNCARD

G.P. TRINESE

RUNCARD

TRACCE - FULL RUNNING COMPANY A.S.D.
PODISTICA ARONA

PODISTICA ARONA

A.S.D. QUEI BRUCIATI DEI CASTELLI BRUCIATI
RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S.D.

ASD TRIATHLON SAVONA

RUNCARD

ASD PODISTICA PERALTO GENOVA

A.S.D. QUEI BRUCIATI DEI CASTELLI BRUCIATI
CORIO TRAIL RUNNING

BIO CORRENDO AVIS

RUNNERS BERGAMO

RUNCARD

VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM

RUNCARD

LA GALLA A.S.D.

CSI SASSO MARCONI

RUNCARD

BIONE TRAILERS TEAM

29 Antonioli Ireneo Marinc BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

30 Cissello Andrea
31 Parodi Cristiano
32 Bianco Giuseppe
33 Musciacchio Elena
34 Villa Nicola

35 Tonetti Tiziana

Ritir: Tartaglino Gianfranco

Ritir: Sorte Manuela
Ritire Montonati Andrea
Ritire Manzato Roberto
Ritir: Russo Massimo
Ritir: Bosio Marco

Ritir: Polacelli Andrea

A.S.D. DYNAMIC CENTER VALLE BELBO
ASD DYNAMIC CENTER VALLE BELBO
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE BIELLA APS
ADIDAS RUNNING TEAM

CANTO DI CORSA

AZALAI A.S.D.

A.S.D. HAMMER TEAM

RUNNERS BERGAMO
TRACCE-FULLRUNNING COMPANY A.S.D.
RUNCARD

ADDA RUNNING TEAM

RUNCARD - DU COACHING

ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS

Totale

13:24:41
14:30:41
14:30:41
14:57:10
15:33:00
16:18:12
17:10:00
17:10:34
17:51:38
18:14:13
18:24:33
18:24:38
18:35:11
19:26:46
20:33:26
20:33:32
21:06:07
21:06:07
21:06:22
21:12:49
21:30:02
22:04:25
22:13:00
22:19:38
22:32:47
22:32:52
22:33:31
24:32:40
24:32:44
24:32:53
24:33:11
27:34:11
28:34:08
28:34:16
29:18:04



